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FIS BALTIC CUP 2022 #5
6037 NC ESTONIAN

WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE BIKULTC Arturas (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE SOPPELA Teuovo (FIN)
START REFEREE MIKULENS Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE TERENTJEVA Aina (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sanny
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -3,0 °C

FINISH : -3,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

FOGELIS Daniels (LAT)
- A - MESILA Mikk (EST)

 
 
 
 

PIRINEN Emeli (FIN)
- A - MESILA Mikk (EST)

 
 
 
 

COURSE Piste Palander Piste Palander
START 457 m 457 m
FINISH 203 m 203 m
DROP 254 m 254 m
HOMOLOGATION 13747/11/20 13747/11/20
GATES 34 35
DIRECTIONS 30 33
STARTING TIME 8:35 10:05

LIST n°1722     APPLIED PENALTY: 57,37               CALCULATED PENALTY: 57,37 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 14, Number of NSA: 3

dzintars@rossignol.lvdzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08

23.03.2022  /  Pyhatunturi (FIN)  /  Latvija Ski Federation 6037  /  23.03.2022 at 11:00  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Nation Name Year Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

  WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM OFFICIAL RESULTS  

1 4 185511 FIN KANTO Aada 2005 49.79 (1) 51.12 (1) 1:40.91 57,37

2 2 185497 FIN HENRIKSSON Charlotte 2003 50.70 (2) 51.18 (2) 1:41.88 0.97 67,08

3 1 185495 FIN VIRTA Sanni 2003 50.79 (3) 51.42 (3) 1:42.21 1.30 70,38

4 3 185490 FIN KIVIMAKI Maisa 2002 51.05 (4) 52.19 (5) 1:43.24 2.33 80,69

5 6 185504 FIN KIVIRANTA Nanna 2004 52.10 (5) 52.03 (4) 1:44.13 3.22 89,60

6 5 185503 FIN JAAKOLA Sonja 2004 52.71 (7) 52.92 (7) 1:45.63 4.72 104,61

7 9 555077 LAT ERENPREISA Helena 2004 53.06 (8) 52.74 (6) 1:45.80 4.89 106,31

8 12 555078 LAT LICITE Samanta 2004 52.64 (6) 53.70 (9) 1:46.34 5.43 111,72

9 7 507187 SWE KARLSSON Wilma 2003 53.50 (9) 53.65 (8) 1:47.15 6.24 119,83

10 14 507177 SWE FORSBERG Marceline 2003 54.23 (10) 53.84 (10) 1:48.07 7.16 129,03

11 8 555081 LAT NAMSONE Tina 2005 54.69 (11) 55.84 (11) 1:50.53 9.62 153,66

12 10 507291 SWE BILLGREN Alva 2004 56.15 (12) 56.65 (13) 1:52.80 11.89 176,38

13 13 185508 FIN TAMMINEN Nesta 2004 56.88 (13) 56.21 (12) 1:53.09 12.18 179,28

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

11 507279 SWE BAECKLUND Sandra 2004 DNF
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2022 #5
6037 NC ESTONIAN

WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM

PENALTY CALCULATION
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 4 185511 KANTO Aada 2005 FIN 66,89 66,89 0,00

2 2 185497 HENRIKSSON Charlotte 2003 FIN 43,47 43,47 9,71

3 1 185495 VIRTA Sanni 2003 FIN 59,70 59,70 13,01

4 3 185490 KIVIMAKI Maisa 2002 FIN 68,43 68,43 23,32

5 6 185504 KIVIRANTA Nanna 2004 FIN 77,47 77,47 32,23

6 5 185503 JAAKOLA Sonja 2004 FIN 93,80 - -

7 9 555077 ERENPREISA Helena 2004 LAT 115,24 - -

8 12 555078 LICITE Samanta 2004 LAT 142,46 - -

9 7 507187 KARLSSON Wilma 2003 SWE 113,45 - -

10 14 507177 FORSBERG Marceline 2003 SWE 160,34 - -

  

Best 5 at start

2 2 185497 HENRIKSSON Charlotte 2003 FIN 43,47

3 1 185495 VIRTA Sanni 2003 FIN 59,70

1 4 185511 KANTO Aada 2005 FIN 66,89

4 3 185490 KIVIMAKI Maisa 2002 FIN 68,43

5 6 185504 KIVIRANTA Nanna 2004 FIN 77,47

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 315,96

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 315,96

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 78,27

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 553,65 / 10 55,37

Correction value (Z) 0,00

Category adder 2,00

Applied penalty 57,37

  

Timing Technical Delegate
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2022 #5
6037 NC ESTONIAN

WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM

RUN1 RANKING
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Rank Bib FIS ID Nation Name Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 4 185511 FIN KANTO Aada 2005 34.09 (1) 15.70 (1) 49.79

2 2 185497 FIN HENRIKSSON Charlotte 2003 34.89 (3) 15.81 (2) 50.70 0.91

3 1 185495 FIN VIRTA Sanni 2003 34.42 (2) 16.37 (4) 50.79 1.00

4 3 185490 FIN KIVIMAKI Maisa 2002 35.05 (4) 16.00 (3) 51.05 1.26

5 6 185504 FIN KIVIRANTA Nanna 2004 35.71 (5) 16.39 (5) 52.10 2.31

6 12 555078 LAT LICITE Samanta 2004 36.19 (7) 16.45 (6) 52.64 2.85

7 5 185503 FIN JAAKOLA Sonja 2004 36.05 (6) 16.66 (9) 52.71 2.92

8 9 555077 LAT ERENPREISA Helena 2004 36.43 (8) 16.63 (8) 53.06 3.27

9 7 507187 SWE KARLSSON Wilma 2003 37.04 (9) 16.46 (7) 53.50 3.71

10 14 507177 SWE FORSBERG Marceline 2003 54.23 4.44

11 8 555081 LAT NAMSONE Tina 2005 37.45 (10) 17.24 (10) 54.69 4.90

12 10 507291 SWE BILLGREN Alva 2004 38.77 (11) 17.38 (11) 56.15 6.36

13 13 185508 FIN TAMMINEN Nesta 2004 56.88 7.09

Did Not Finish (1)

11 507279 SWE BAECKLUND Sandra 2004
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2022 #5
6037 NC ESTONIAN

WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM

RUN2 RANKING
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Rank Bib FIS ID Nation Name Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 4 185511 FIN KANTO Aada 2005 34.50 (3) 16.62 (1) 51.12

2 2 185497 FIN HENRIKSSON Charlotte 2003 34.46 (2) 16.72 (2) 51.18 0.06

3 1 185495 FIN VIRTA Sanni 2003 33.87 (1) 17.55 (6) 51.42 0.30

4 6 185504 FIN KIVIRANTA Nanna 2004 34.95 (4) 17.08 (4) 52.03 0.91

5 3 185490 FIN KIVIMAKI Maisa 2002 35.27 (6) 16.92 (3) 52.19 1.07

6 9 555077 LAT ERENPREISA Helena 2004 35.55 (7) 17.19 (5) 52.74 1.62

7 5 185503 FIN JAAKOLA Sonja 2004 35.24 (5) 17.68 (9) 52.92 1.80

8 7 507187 SWE KARLSSON Wilma 2003 36.08 (9) 17.57 (7) 53.65 2.53

9 12 555078 LAT LICITE Samanta 2004 35.57 (8) 18.13 (10) 53.70 2.58

10 14 507177 SWE FORSBERG Marceline 2003 36.20 (10) 17.64 (8) 53.84 2.72

11 8 555081 LAT NAMSONE Tina 2005 37.59 (11) 18.25 (11) 55.84 4.72

12 13 185508 FIN TAMMINEN Nesta 2004 37.80 (12) 18.41 (12) 56.21 5.09

13 10 507291 SWE BILLGREN Alva 2004 38.18 (13) 18.47 (13) 56.65 5.53


